Part No. I.D. O.D. L L1 B D Torque Axial Force
Nm N
CAL5B--18/47* 18 47 26 41 47 53 300 34000
CAL5B--19/47* 19 47 26 41 47 53 320 34000
CAL5B--20/47 20 47 26 43 49 53 341 34000
CAL5B--22/47 22 47 26 43 49 53 375 34000
CAL5B--24/50 24 50 26 43 49 56 409 34000
CAL5B--25/50 25 50 26 43 49 56 426 34000
CAL5B--28/55 28 55 26 43 49 61 478 34000
CAL5B--30/55 30 55 26 43 49 61 512 34000
CAL5B--32/60 32 60 26 43 49 66 819 51000
CAL5B--35/60 35 60 26 43 49 66 895 51000
CAL5B--38/65 38 65 26 43 49 71 972 51000
CAL5B--40/65 40 65 26 43 49 71 1023 51000
CAL5B--42/75 42 75 30 52 60 81 1324 63000
CAL5B--45/75 45 75 30 52 60 81 1418 63000
CAL5B--48/80 48 80 30 52 60 86 1513 63000
CAL5B--50/80 50 80 30 52 60 86 1576 63000
CAL5B--55/85 55 85 30 52 60 91 2600 95000
CAL5B--60/90 60 90 30 52 60 96 2836 95000
CAL5B--65/95 65 95 30 52 60 102 3073 95000
CAL5B--70/110 70 110 40 57 67 117 4087 117000
CAL5B--75/115 75 115 40 57 67 122 4379 117000
CAL5B--80/120 80 120 40 57 67 127 4670 117000
CAL5B--85/125 85 125 40 57 67 132 5671 133000
CAL5B--90/130 90 130 40 57 67 137 6005 133000
CAL5B--95/135 95 135 40 57 67 142 7923 167000
CAL5B-100/145 100 145 46 66 78 153 8500 170000
CAL5B-110/155 110 155 46 68 80 165 10988 200000
CAL5B-120/165 120 165 46 68 80 175 14984 250000
CAL5B-130/180 130 180 46 68 80 188 19479 300000
CAL5B-140/190 140 190 51 76 90 199 23986 343000
CAL5B-150/200 150 200 51 76 90 209 30840 411000
CAL5B-160/210 160 210 51 76 90 219 32896 411000
CAL5B-170/225 170 225 51 76 90 234 40777 480000
CAL5B-180/235 180 235 51 76 90 244 43175 480000
CAL5B (Self-Centering)
PAGE 11
Torque = Maximum transmittable
torque when axial force is zero.